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SURENDRANATH CENTENARY SCHOOL
H.B.ROAD, RANCHI-9

ADMISSION CHARGES FOR CLASS — XI (SESSION 2024-25)
INTERNAL STUDENTS

1 All admission formalities to be completed as per the enclosed list with DD
Amount mentioned. There will be no extension for date of admission
Under any circumstances.

2 Admission Charges to be paid at the time of Admission:

Subject wise admission charges as follows:
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Science with Bio, PHE, Eco (April to September.)
Tuition fee 3330/-p.m.x 6, = 19980/-
Science fee 300/-p.m. X 6 = 1800/-
ERP Charges 150/-p.m. X 6 = 900/-
Pupil Fund 650/- (Yearly) = 650/-
Annual fee 13000/- (Yearly) = 13000/-
Admission fee 20000/~ (Once) = 20000/-
Security Deposit  4000/- (Once) = 4000/-

_ Total 60330/-.
Science with Computer Science/IP (April to September-.)
Tuition fee 3330/-p.m.x6 = 19980/-
Science fee 300/-p.m.x 6 - 1800/-
Computer /IP fee 650/ p.m. X 6 = 3900 /-
ERP Charges 150/- p.m. X 6 = 900/-
Pupil Fund 650/- (Yearly) = 650/-
Annual fee 13000/- (Yearly) = 13000/-
Admission fee 20000/~ (Once) = 20000/-

4000/-

Security DCpOSit - 4000/- (OHCC)
Total 64230/-
_ﬁ

Commerce with Maths (April to September.)
Tuition fee 3330/-p.m.x 6 = 19980/-

ERP Charges 150/- p.m. X 6 = - 900/-

Pupil Fund 650/- (Yearly) = 650/-

Annual fee 13000/- (Yearly) = 13000/-
Admission fee ~ 20000/- (Once) = 20000/-

Security Deposit  4000/- (Once) = 4000/-

Total 58530/~




b) * Commerce with 1P

Tuition fee
Computer /IP fee
ERP Charges
Pupil Fund
Annual fee
Admission fee
Security Deposit

Humanities
Tuition fee

ERP Charges
Pupil Fund
Annual fee
Admission fee
Security Deposit

3330/- p.m. x 6
650/ p.m. X 6
150/- p.m. X 6
650/- (Yearly)
13000/- (Yearly)
20000/- (Once)
4000/- (Once)

3330/- p.m. x 6
150/- p.m. X 6
650/- (Yearly)
13000/- (Yearly)
20000/- (Once)
4000/- (Once)

(April to September.)

19980/-
3900 /-

900/-

650/-
13000/-
20000/-
4000/-

62430/-
~

(April to September.)
19980/-
900/-
650/-
13000/-
20000/-
4000/-

58530/-
282307~
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Transport only for girls. If applicable please check the transport fee
charge in the school website and add 6 months bus fee with the
admission charges accordingly. Example: If bus facility is needed
from Lalpur chowk than 1360 X 6 = 8160/- should be added with the
above mentioned DD amount.

Note :
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All Admission charges to be paid by Bank Draft only.

If D.D. is made from any SBI Branch then, it must be in favour of Surendranath
Centenary School payable at S.B.I. Dipatoli.

If D.D. is made from any bank other than SBI then, it must be in favour of
Surendranath Centenary School payable at Ranchi.
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Principal
Principal
Surendranath Centenary School
Dipatoli, Ranchi-834009



