SURENDRANATH CENTENARY SCHOOL H.B.ROAD, RANCHI-9

ADMISSION CHARGES FOR CLASS - XI (SESSION 2024-25)

INTERNAL STUDENTS

- All admission formalities to be completed as per the enclosed list with DD Amount mentioned. There will be no extension for date of admission Under any circumstances.
- Admission Charges to be paid at the time of Admission: Subject wise admission charges as follows:

a)	Science with Bio, PHE, Eco			(April to September.)	
,	Tuition fee	3330/- p.m. x 6	=	19980/-	
	Science fee	300/- p.m. x 6	=	1800/-	
	ERP Charges	150/- p.m. X 6	=	900/-	
	Pupil Fund	650/- (Yearly)	= '	650/-	
	Annual fee	13000/- (Yearly)	=	13000/-	
	Admission fee	20000/- (Once)	=	20000/-	
	Security Deposit	4000/- (Once)	=	4000/-	
			Total	60330/-	

(April to September.) Science with Computer Science/IP b) 19980/-3330/- p.m. x 6 Tuition fee 1800/-300/- p.m. x 6 Science fee 3900 /-650/ p.m. X 6 Computer /IP fee 900/-150/- p.m. X 6 **ERP Charges** 650/-650/- (Yearly) Pupil Fund 13000/-13000/- (Yearly) Annual fee 20000/- (Once) 20000/-Admission fee 4000/- (Once) 4000/-Security Deposit

c)	Commerce with Maths			(April to September.)	
-)	Tuition fee	3330/- p.m. x 6	=	19980/-	
	ERP Charges	150/- p.m. X 6		900/-	
	Pupil Fund	650/- (Yearly)	=	650/-	
	Annual fee	13000/- (Yearly)	= 1	13000/-	
	Admission fee	20000/- (Once)	_	20000/-	
	Security Deposit	•	=	4000/-	

64230/-

58530/₋/

Total

Total

b) Commerce with IP				(April to September.)		
	Tuition fee	3330/- p.m. x 6	, <u> </u>	19980/-		
	Computer /IP fee	650/ p.m. X 6	=	3900 /-		
	ERP Charges	150/- p.m. X 6	=	900/-		
	Pupil Fund	650/- (Yearly)	=	650/-		
	Annual fee	13000/- (Yearly)	= _	13000/-		
	Admission fee	20000/- (Once)	=	20000/-		
	Security Deposit	4000/- (Once)	=	_4000/-		
		, ,	Total	62430/-		
e)	Humanities		(Apr	(April to September.)		
	Tuition fee	3330/- p.m. x 6	=	19980/-		
	ERP Charges	150/- p.m. X 6	, , =	900/-		
	Pupil Fund	650/- (Yearly)	=	650/-		
	Annual fee	13000/- (Yearly)	=	13000/-		
	Admission fee	20000/- (Once)	, je =	20000/-		
	Security Deposit	4000/- (Once)	=	4000/-		
			Total	<u>58530/-</u>		

Transport only for girls. If applicable please check the transport fee charge in the school website and add 6 months bus fee with the admission charges accordingly. Example: If bus facility is needed from Lalpur chowk than $1360 \times 6 = 8160$ /- should be added with the above mentioned DD amount.

Note:

- 1 All Admission charges to be paid by Bank Draft only.
- 2. If D.D. is made from any SBI Branch then, it must be in favour of Surendranath Centenary School payable at S.B.I. Dipatoli.
- 3. If D.D. is made from any bank other than SBI then, it must be in favour of Surendranath Centenary School payable at Ranchi.

Principal Principal Surendranath Centenary School Dipatoli, Ranchi-834009

J.C.S.M